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Women / 7 / Middle A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Vanvilay1726
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.725 9.6259.500 38.450
1 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Kendall Martin1633
CGA

9.400 9.375 9.6259.675 38.075
3T 3T 1 1T 2 

2 

Isabella Willis1647
Deltchev

9.350 9.200 9.5259.500 37.575
5 10 3T 4 3 

3 

Avery Lee1632
CGA

9.400 9.300 9.3509.300 37.350
3T 7T 8 6T 4 

4 

Nicole Wetta1649
Deltchev

9.425 9.300 9.2259.250 37.200
2 7T 9 13T 5 

5 

Luna Goldschmidt1707
Golden Bear

9.150 9.350 9.3009.325 37.125
12 5T 7 10T 6 

6 

Grace Kim1667
Edge

9.175 9.300 9.4759.150 37.100
10T 7T 11 5 7 

7 

Anna Raines1680
Elevate

9.175 9.700 9.2758.575 36.725
10T 2 12 12 8T

8T

Jayna Guevara1721
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 9.050 9.3259.450 36.725
16 13 5 9 8T

8T

Elle Hatamiya1708
Golden Bear

9.100 9.100 9.3009.200 36.700
13 12 10 10T 10 

10 

Gabriella Miller1710
Golden Bear

8.950 8.575 9.3509.600 36.475
15 15 2 6T 11 

11 

Julia Vasquez1684
Elevate

9.275 8.450 9.2259.350 36.300
7T 16 6 13T 12 

12 

Ava Lee1668
Edge

9.275 9.375 9.5508.050 36.250
7T 3T 16 3 13 

13 

Mylee Reynon1677
Elevate

9.225 9.150 9.3508.175 35.900
9 11 14 6T 14 

14 

Allison Wadleigh1673
Edge

9.300 9.350 8.7008.100 35.450
6 5T 15 16 15 

15 

Josephine Kearns1718
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 8.600 8.7508.400 34.750
14 14 13 15 16 

16 
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